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SPS automotive perf. 1 
Hofor-Racing 
Team ZaWotec Racing 
Team Altran 1 
SPS automotive perf. 2 
Team Altran 2 
KPM Racing 
Rimo 
Hofor-Kuepperracing 
Red Camel - Jordans.nl 
DK Racing Event 
Kaukas 
priconracing 
Artas Racing 
HM Motorsport 
Stadler Motorsport 
Red Camel Racing 
MARC Cars Australia 
RTR projects - KOP race

GER 
SUI 
AUT 
FRA 
GER 
FRA 
ENG 
LTU 
GER 
NED 
DEN 
LTU 
SUI 
LTU 
DEN 
SUI 
NED 
AUS 
BLR 

Saturday 

RACE - Hankook 12H Hungary - OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS 

Race started at 8:00:07 

# No. Team Name Nat Drivers 

PIERBURG/MÜLLER/ARNOLD 
KROLL/HEYER/FRANKENHOUT/EGGIMANN 
UCKERMANN/DAUM/SCHREIER 
RADERMECKER/PALETTE/ROMAN 
MOODLEY/MAHARAJ/JARVIS 
ROSTAN/NIEDERHAUSER/OGAY 
ONSLOW-COLE/WHITE/EDWARDS 
BLAZULIONIS/VITKAUSKAS/SAMUITIS 
KÜPPER/KROLL/KROLL 
KRESNIK/PUTH/BREUKERS 
NIELSEN/SÖDERHAMN/LARSEN/NYBOE 
IVANOVAS/GIKNIUS/VILKAS/AMBRAZEVICIUS
PETRY/UNVERHAU/SCHEPANEK 
MRAZAUSKAS/BALTRAMIEJUNAS/VASTAKAS/
HANSEN/HANSEN/HAGEDORN 
AMSTUTZ/INEICHEN/INEICHEN 
BREUKERS/VELTMAN/THIJSSEN 
MCLEOD/KAYE/KASSULKE 
PAULAVETS/KALIADA/OKOLOVICH/PETRU 

Car 

Mercedes SLS AMG GT3
Mercedes SLS AMG GT3
Porsche 997 Cup 
Peugeot 208 GTi 
Porsche 991 Cup 
Peugeot 208 GTi 
Volkswagen Golf 
BMW 335d 
BMW E46 M3 Coupe 
Seat Leon TDI 
Renault Clio Sport 
Volkswagen Golf 
BMW E36 M3 
Lexus IS-F 
Peugeot RCZ 
Porsche 997 GT3 R 
Audi R8 
Mark Focus GTC 
BMW Z4 

Class 

A6 
A6 
SP2
A5 
SP2
A5 
D1 
A5 
A5 
D1 
D1 
D1 
D1 
SP2
D1 
A6 
SP2
SP2
A5 

Laps 

345 
345 
332 
319 
313 
312 
309 
307 
303 
302 
300 
297 
293 
292 
271 
222 
165 
116 
103 

Total Tm 

12:01:57.727 
12:02:34.522 
12:04:30.531 
12:02:19.529 
12:02:36.821 
12:03:45.646 
12:02:26.753 
12:02:36.414 
12:04:26.658 
12:03:20.881 
12:03:07.510 
12:03:07.561 
12:03:20.373 
12:02:25.803 
12:02:26.756 
9:00:17.762 

12:02:17.608 
4:11:20.214 
3:48:12.940 

Diff 

36.795 
13 Laps 
26 Laps 
32 Laps 
33 Laps 
36 Laps 
38 Laps 
42 Laps 
43 Laps 
45 Laps 
48 Laps 
52 Laps 
53 Laps 
74 Laps 

123 Laps 
180 Laps 
229 Laps 
242 Laps 

Gap 

36.795 
13 Laps 
13 Laps 

6 Laps 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
2 Laps 
4 Laps 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
1 Lap 

21 Laps 
49 Laps 
57 Laps 
49 Laps 
13 Laps 

PS 

11 
10 
9 
9 
12 
8 
6 
9 
10 
6 
9 
8 
7 
16 
7 
13 
6 
4 
3 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

36.795 

Avg. Speed 

125.611 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.331 

Best Speed 

146.944 

Best Lap by 

20 - Stadler Motorsport 
Rolf Ineichen (SUI)

Printed: 2014.10.04. 20:13:40 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungaroring 

6th Edition Hankook 12H HUNGARY 

Hungaroring 4.381 km 

2014.10.04. 08:00 

PENALTIES:
#8 - 10 seconds added to total race time (Decision Nr. 33)
#31 - Total race distance reduced by 1 lap (Decision Nr. 36)
#57 - 10 seconds added to total race time (Decision Nr. 35)


